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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

JOHN GENTILE SCHOLARSHIP 5K
Sewell NJ April 7 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   869 Charlie Lant        M    15 SEWELL       NJ   17:27   17:39  5:41    MALE WINNER     1/53   M  
    2   937 Eric Schwartz       M    48 SEWELL       NJ   18:04   18:17  5:53   1/11   M40-49    2/53   M  
    3   158 Christian Heil      M    13 TURNERSVILLE NJ   18:50   19:02  6:08   1/9    M13-15    3/53   M  
    4   101 Aaron Kolosowsky    M    13 SEWELL       NJ   19:04   19:17  6:13   2/9    M13-15    4/53   M  
    5   109 Matthew Littlehales M    11 FRANKLINVILL NJ   19:44   19:58  6:26   1/16   M12&UND   5/53   M  
    6   103 Aiden Wall          M    18 SEWELL       NJ   20:04   20:17  6:32   1/4    M16-19    6/53   M  
    7   944 Quinn Anderson      F     9 BLACKWOOD    NJ   20:49   21:03  6:47   FEMALE WINNER    1/64   F  
    8   875 Joey Malec          M    14 SEWELL       NJ   20:54   21:07  6:48   3/9    M13-15    7/53   M  
    9   945 Tyler Anderson      M     8 BLACKWOOD    NJ   20:56   21:11  6:49   2/16   M12&UND   8/53   M  
   10   155 Noah Ross           M    10 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:08   21:21  6:53   3/16   M12&UND   9/53   M  

    
   11   152 Eddie Ross          M    44 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:13   21:26  6:54   2/11   M40-49   10/53   M  
   12   871 Patch Lant          M    12 SEWELL       NJ   21:25   21:39  6:58   4/16   M12&UND  11/53   M  
   13   942 Eleanor Race        F    13 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:35   21:48  7:01   1/6    F13-15    2/64   F  
   14   936 Andie Schwartz      F    43 SEWELL       NJ   21:37   21:51  7:02   1/15   F40-49    3/64   F  
   15   927 Alexander Williams  M    45 SEWELL       NJ   21:49   22:07  7:08   3/11   M40-49   12/53   M  
   16   863 Nathan Kramer       M    14 BLACKWOOD    NJ   22:13   22:27  7:14   4/9    M13-15   13/53   M  
   17   941 Juliana Sieminski   F    12 GLASSBORO    NJ   22:16   22:29  7:15   1/9    F12&UND   4/64   F  
   18   894 Wade Olivo          M    13 SEWELL       NJ   22:27   22:41  7:18   5/9    M13-15   14/53   M  
   19   164 Lori Sowers         F    36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:33   22:50  7:21   1/13   F30-39    5/64   F  
   20   870 Courtney Lant       M    46 SEWELL       NJ   22:42   22:56  7:23   4/11   M40-49   15/53   M  

    
   21   163 Robert H Johnson    M    54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:44   23:02  7:25   1/7    M50-59   16/53   M  
   22   153 Ron Jackson         M    54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:48   23:06  7:26   2/7    M50-59   17/53   M  
   23   156 Kathleen Medley     F    54 FRANKLINVILL NJ   23:57   24:14  7:48   1/10   F50-59    6/64   F  
   24   897 Mary Grace Parchesk F    45 TURNERSVILLE NJ   24:24   24:40  7:57   2/15   F40-49    7/64   F  
   25   928 Matthew Williamson  M    34 PITMAN       NJ   24:43   25:06  8:05   1/3    M30-39   18/53   M  
   26   853 Amanda Hengel       F    36 MULLICA HILL NJ   24:53   25:14  8:08   2/13   F30-39    8/64   F  
   27   924 Cooper Walsh        M    10 GLASSBORO    NJ   25:01   25:17  8:09   5/16   M12&UND  19/53   M  
   28   896 Nicole Orchard      F    50 CLEMENTON    NJ   25:08   25:28  8:12   2/10   F50-59    9/64   F  
   29   873 Sebastian Major     M    12 SEWELL       NJ   25:29   25:44  8:17   6/16   M12&UND  20/53   M  
   30   946 Brian Anderson      M    40 BLACKWOOD    NJ   25:29   25:50  8:19   5/11   M40-49   21/53   M  

    
   31   160 Hunter Sharkey      M    16 TURNERSVILLE NJ   25:51   26:04  8:24   2/4    M16-19   22/53   M  
   32   921 Jill Wakefield      F    44 SICKLERVILLE NJ   25:46   26:07  8:25   3/15   F40-49   10/64   F  
   33   859 Riley Jetter        F    16 SEWELL       NJ   25:59   26:23  8:30   1/6    F16-19   11/64   F  
   34   165 Tom Magliano        M    55 SEWELL       NJ   26:06   26:26  8:31   3/7    M50-59   23/53   M  
   35   107 Alan Minato         M    51 SICKLERVILLE NJ   26:45   27:02  8:42   4/7    M50-59   24/53   M  
   36   111 Alexa Fisher        F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:00   27:17  8:47   2/6    F13-15   12/64   F  
   37   151 Evelyn Wiseley      F    13 SEWELL       NJ   27:00   27:17  8:47   3/6    F13-15   13/64   F  
   38   933 Dawn Smithson       F    55 SEWELL       NJ   27:03   27:23  8:49   3/10   F50-59   14/64   F  
   39   932 Peter Smithson      M    49 SEWELL       NJ   27:04   27:23  8:49   6/11   M40-49   25/53   M  
   40   909 Joseph Sasdelli     M    31 SWEDESBORO   NJ   27:07   27:34  8:53   2/3    M30-39   26/53   M  

    
   41   157 Carter Heil         M    11 TURNERSVILLE NJ   27:20   27:34  8:53   7/16   M12&UND  27/53   M  
   42   888 Jacob Moy           M    12 SEWELL       NJ   27:34   27:50  8:58   8/16   M12&UND  28/53   M  
   43   880 David Maletta       M    45 SEWELL       NJ   27:38   27:52  8:58   7/11   M40-49   29/53   M  
   44   906 Tara Powell         F    36 ELMER        NJ   27:37   27:59  9:01   3/13   F30-39   15/64   F  
   45   923 Amy Walsh           F    40 GLASSBORO    NJ   27:43   28:01  9:01   4/15   F40-49   16/64   F  
   46   866 Traci Krause        F    49 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:02   28:22  9:08   5/15   F40-49   17/64   F  
   47   110 Billy Mayer         M    10 TURNERSVILLE NJ   28:04   28:29  9:10   9/16   M12&UND  30/53   M  
   48   857 Victoria Jefferson  F    12 CLEMENTON    NJ   28:13   28:31  9:11   2/9    F12&UND  18/64   F  
   49   854 Kami Hickson        F    17 CLEMENTON    NJ   28:14   28:32  9:11   2/6    F16-19   19/64   F  
   50   161 Patrick Sharkey     M    52 TURNERSVILLE NJ   28:10   28:32  9:11   5/7    M50-59   31/53   M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   919 Alexandria Theodore F     8 CLEMENTON    NJ   27:50   28:41  9:14   3/9    F12&UND  20/64   F  
   52   922 Bobby Wakefield     M    13 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:43   29:04  9:22   6/9    M13-15   32/53   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AwjT4ojOOHM&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-48797
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   53   861 Stephanie Kolodziej F    45 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:01   29:18  9:26   6/15   F40-49   21/64   F  
   54   918 Nina Steffney       F    38 TURNERSVILLE NJ   28:55   29:20  9:27   4/13   F30-39   22/64   F  
   55   855 Donna Huffman       F    33 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   28:53   29:22  9:28   5/13   F30-39   23/64   F  
   56   102 Angela Tedesco      F    39 ATCO         NJ   29:03   29:37  9:32   6/13   F30-39   24/64   F  
   57   943 Elizabeth Anderson  F    41 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:26   29:41  9:34   7/15   F40-49   25/64   F  
   58   343 Chloe Gaskin        F    11 TURNERSVILLE NJ   29:40   29:59  9:39   4/9    F12&UND  26/64   F  
   59   345 Gina Gatti          F    31 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:47   30:24  9:47   7/13   F30-39   27/64   F  
   60   346 Al Gatti            M    34 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:48   30:25  9:48   3/3    M30-39   33/53   M  

    
   61   881 William Mayer       M    41 TUNERSVILLE  NJ   30:04   30:29  9:49   8/11   M40-49   34/53   M  
   62   910 Elizabeth Schmidt   F    42 SEWELL       NJ   30:22   30:37  9:52   8/15   F40-49   28/64   F  
   63   911 Andrew Schmidt      M    10 SEWELL       NJ   30:21   30:37  9:52  10/16   M12&UND  35/53   M  
   64   931 Paige Wodarczyk     F    17 SICKLERVILLE NJ   30:16   30:40  9:53   3/6    F16-19   29/64   F  
   65   929 Joseph Wodarczyk    M    51 SICKLERVILLE NJ   30:18   30:40  9:53   6/7    M50-59   36/53   M  
   66   912 Benjamin Schmidt    M    11 SEWELL       NJ   30:28   30:43  9:53  11/16   M12&UND  37/53   M  
   67   895 Ruby Olivo          F     9 SEWELL       NJ   30:15   30:46  9:55   5/9    F12&UND  30/64   F  
   68   104 Marc Wall           M    52 SEWELL       NJ   30:28   30:50  9:56   7/7    M50-59   38/53   M  
   69   333 Donna Bittner       F    46 TURNERSVILLE NJ   30:36   30:52  9:57   9/15   F40-49   31/64   F  
   70   159 Hannah Sharkey      F    18 TURNERSVILLE NJ   30:39   30:55  9:57   4/6    F16-19   32/64   F  

    
   71   860 Debbie Kaighn       F    53 FRANKLINVILL NJ   30:39   30:59  9:59   4/10   F50-59   33/64   F  
   72   856 Genise Ivins        F    34 WESTVILLE    NJ   30:27   31:01  9:59   8/13   F30-39   34/64   F  
   73   858 Jeanna Jester       F    17 SICKLERVILLE NJ   30:45   31:09 10:02   5/6    F16-19   35/64   F  
   74   908 Michael Pyle        M    49 SWEDESBORO   NJ   30:51   31:17 10:05   9/11   M40-49   39/53   M  
   75   108 Gina Petrongolo     F    57 BLACKWOOD    NJ   31:54   32:40 10:31   5/10   F50-59   36/64   F  
   76   885 Rachael Merrick     F    31 SEWELL       NJ   32:28   33:02 10:38   9/13   F30-39   37/64   F  
   77   336 Sandy Cheillada     F    63 TURNERSVILLE NJ   33:17   33:53 10:55   1/2    F60+     38/64   F  
   78   852 Ed Heinemann        M    60 PROSPECT PAR PA   33:46   34:17 11:02   1/2    M60+     40/53   M  
   79   162 Santiago Major      M    10 SEWELL       NJ   34:08   34:25 11:05  12/16   M12&UND  41/53   M  
   80   327 Danielle Auxer      F    39 SEWELL       NJ   34:31   34:52 11:14  10/13   F30-39   39/64   F  

    
   81   907 Kourtney Pyle       F    20 SWEDESBORO   NJ   36:04   36:29 11:45   1/2    F20-29   40/64   F  
   82   884 Joyce McMurray      F    39 CLEMENTON    NJ   35:39   36:29 11:45  11/13   F30-39   41/64   F  
   83   349 Joe Hargesheimer    M    71 NEWFIELD     NJ   36:08   36:34 11:46   2/2    M60+     42/53   M  
   84   939 Addison Schwartz    F     4 SEWELL       NJ   36:19   37:05 11:57   6/9    F12&UND  42/64   F  
   85   938 Soren Schwartz      M     6 SEWELL       NJ   38:58   39:42 12:47  13/16   M12&UND  43/53   M  
   86   926 Stephanie Weirich   F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:26   39:46 12:48  10/15   F40-49   43/64   F  
   87   350 Brittany Hearn      F    27 SEWELL       NJ   39:25   40:00 12:53   2/2    F20-29   44/64   F  
   88   339 Giuliana Criniti    F     8 SEWELL       NJ   39:31   40:01 12:53   7/9    F12&UND  45/64   F  
   89   338 Amy Criniti         F    35 SEWELL       NJ   39:32   40:01 12:53  12/13   F30-39   46/64   F  
   90   889 Nathan Moy          M    10 SEWELL       NJ   40:23   40:38 13:05  14/16   M12&UND  44/53   M  

    
   91   903 Gianni Polizzi      M    11 SEWELL       NJ   40:27   40:41 13:06  15/16   M12&UND  45/53   M  
   92   930 Jj Wodarczyk Wodarc M    19 SICKLERVILLE NJ   40:18   40:43 13:07   3/4    M16-19   46/53   M  
   93   348 Isabella Gentile    F    16 SEWELL       NJ   40:21   40:46 13:08   6/6    F16-19   47/64   F  
   94   330 Sam Baldacci        F    15 SEWELL       NJ   40:21   40:46 13:08   4/6    F13-15   48/64   F  
   95   886 Michelle Moy        F    42 SEWELL       NJ   40:48   41:16 13:17  11/15   F40-49   49/64   F  
   96   887 Patrick Moy         M    41 SEWELL       NJ   40:49   41:16 13:17  10/11   M40-49   47/53   M  
   97   329 Stacey Baldacci     F    47 SEWELL       NJ   47:29   47:56 15:26  12/15   F40-49   50/64   F  
   98   913 Gail Seravalli      F    61 PHILADELPHIA PA   47:57   48:34 15:38   2/2    F60+     51/64   F  
   99   864 Sarah Kramer        F    10 BLACKWOOD    NJ   48:39   49:13 15:51   8/9    F12&UND  52/64   F  
  100   344 Molly Gaskin        F     9 TURNERSVILLE NJ   48:42   49:15 15:52   9/9    F12&UND  53/64   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101   862 Keely Kramer        F    41 BLACKWOOD    NJ   48:44   49:17 15:52  13/15   F40-49   54/64   F  
  102   877 Christine Maletta   F    45 SEWELL       NJ   52:24   52:48 17:00  14/15   F40-49   55/64   F  
  103   898 Sean Parchesky      M    13 TURNERSVILLE NJ   52:24   52:48 17:00   7/9    M13-15   48/53   M  
  104   905 Sophia Polizzi      F    13 SEWELL       NJ   52:31   52:55 17:02   5/6    F13-15   56/64   F  
  105   904 Nicholas Polizzi    M    15 SEWELL       NJ   53:59   54:17 17:29   8/9    M13-15   49/53   M  
  106   347 Gian Gentile        M    18 SEWELL       NJ   53:59   54:18 17:29   4/4    M16-19   50/53   M  
  107   891 Cristian Nuzzo      M    15 SEWELL       NJ   53:59   54:18 17:29   9/9    M13-15   51/53   M  
  108   341 Lisa Fogg-Evans     F    57 LANCASTER    PA   54:03   54:43 17:37   6/10   F50-59   57/64   F  
  109   851 Mary Helen Heineman F    56 PROSPECT PAR PA   54:02   54:43 17:37   7/10   F50-59   58/64   F  
  110   900 Jessica Polizzi     F    42 SEWELL       NJ   54:35   55:07 17:45  15/15   F40-49   59/64   F  

   
  111   334 Michelle Burke      F    54 MARLTON      NJ   54:54   55:29 17:52   8/10   F50-59   60/64   F  
  112   915 Tonia Simmons       F    59 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   54:54   55:30 17:52   9/10   F50-59   61/64   F  
  113   879 Maximo Maletta      M    11 SEWELL       NJ   55:17   55:49 17:58  16/16   M12&UND  52/53   M  
  114   899 Damien Polizzi      M    42 SEWELL       NJ   55:19   55:49 17:58  11/11   M40-49   53/53   M  
  115   878 Gabriella Maletta   F    14 SEWELL       NJ   55:17   55:50 17:58   6/6    F13-15   62/64   F  
  116   883 Virgina Mayer       F    59 TUNERSVILLE  NJ   55:18   56:05 18:03  10/10   F50-59   63/64   F  
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  117   882 Jennifer Mayer      F    38 TUNERSVILLE  NJ   55:19   56:05 18:04  13/13   F30-39   64/64   F  
 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 1 EACH GENDER SCORES 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1   869 Charlie Lant        15 SEWELL       NJ   17:27   17:39  
    2   937 Eric Schwartz       48 SEWELL       NJ   18:04   18:17  
    3   158 Christian Heil      13 TURNERSVILLE NJ   18:50   19:02  
    4   101 Aaron Kolosowsky    13 SEWELL       NJ   19:04   19:17  
    5   109 Matthew Littlehales 11 FRANKLINVILL NJ   19:44   19:58  
    6   103 Aiden Wall          18 SEWELL       NJ   20:04   20:17  
    7   875 Joey Malec          14 SEWELL       NJ   20:54   21:07  
    8   945 Tyler Anderson       8 BLACKWOOD    NJ   20:56   21:11  
    9   155 Noah Ross           10 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:08   21:21  
   10   152 Eddie Ross          44 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:13   21:26  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1   944 Quinn Anderson       9 BLACKWOOD    NJ   20:49   21:03  
    2   942 Eleanor Race        13 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:35   21:48  
    3   936 Andie Schwartz      43 SEWELL       NJ   21:37   21:51  
    4   941 Juliana Sieminski   12 GLASSBORO    NJ   22:16   22:29  
    5   164 Lori Sowers         36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:33   22:50  
    6   156 Kathleen Medley     54 FRANKLINVILL NJ   23:57   24:14  
    7   897 Mary Grace Parchesk 45 TURNERSVILLE NJ   24:24   24:40  
    8   853 Amanda Hengel       36 MULLICA HILL NJ   24:53   25:14  
    9   896 Nicole Orchard      50 CLEMENTON    NJ   25:08   25:28  
   10   921 Jill Wakefield      44 SICKLERVILLE NJ   25:46   26:07  

 

 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   109 Matthew Littlehales  11 FRANKLINVILL NJ   19:58   19:44  
    2   945 Tyler Anderson        8 BLACKWOOD    NJ   21:11   20:56  
    3   155 Noah Ross            10 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:21   21:08  
    4   871 Patch Lant           12 SEWELL       NJ   21:39   21:25  
    5   924 Cooper Walsh         10 GLASSBORO    NJ   25:17   25:01  
    6   873 Sebastian Major      12 SEWELL       NJ   25:44   25:29  
    7   157 Carter Heil          11 TURNERSVILLE NJ   27:34   27:20  
    8   888 Jacob Moy            12 SEWELL       NJ   27:50   27:34  
    9   110 Billy Mayer          10 TURNERSVILLE NJ   28:29   28:04  
   10   911 Andrew Schmidt       10 SEWELL       NJ   30:37   30:21  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   941 Juliana Sieminski    12 GLASSBORO    NJ   22:29   22:16  
    2   919 Alexandria Theodore   8 CLEMENTON    NJ   28:41   27:50  
    3   857 Victoria Jefferson   12 CLEMENTON    NJ   28:31   28:13  
    4   343 Chloe Gaskin         11 TURNERSVILLE NJ   29:59   29:40  
    5   895 Ruby Olivo            9 SEWELL       NJ   30:46   30:15  
    6   939 Addison Schwartz      4 SEWELL       NJ   37:05   36:19  
    7   339 Giuliana Criniti      8 SEWELL       NJ   40:01   39:31  
    8   864 Sarah Kramer         10 BLACKWOOD    NJ   49:13   48:39  
    9   344 Molly Gaskin          9 TURNERSVILLE NJ   49:15   48:42  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   158 Christian Heil       13 TURNERSVILLE NJ   19:02   18:50  
    2   101 Aaron Kolosowsky     13 SEWELL       NJ   19:17   19:04  
    3   875 Joey Malec           14 SEWELL       NJ   21:07   20:54  
    4   863 Nathan Kramer        14 BLACKWOOD    NJ   22:27   22:13  
    5   894 Wade Olivo           13 SEWELL       NJ   22:41   22:27  
    6   922 Bobby Wakefield      13 SICKLERVILLE NJ   29:04   28:43  
    7   898 Sean Parchesky       13 TURNERSVILLE NJ   52:48   52:24  
    8   891 Cristian Nuzzo       15 SEWELL       NJ   54:18   53:59  
    9   904 Nicholas Polizzi     15 SEWELL       NJ   54:17   53:59  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   942 Eleanor Race         13 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:48   21:35  
    2   111 Alexa Fisher         14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:17   27:00  
    3   151 Evelyn Wiseley       13 SEWELL       NJ   27:17   27:00  
    4   330 Sam Baldacci         15 SEWELL       NJ   40:46   40:21  
    5   905 Sophia Polizzi       13 SEWELL       NJ   52:55   52:31  
    6   878 Gabriella Maletta    14 SEWELL       NJ   55:50   55:17  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   103 Aiden Wall           18 SEWELL       NJ   20:17   20:04  
    2   160 Hunter Sharkey       16 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:04   25:51  
    3   930 Jj Wodarczyk Wodarc  19 SICKLERVILLE NJ   40:43   40:18  
    4   347 Gian Gentile         18 SEWELL       NJ   54:18   53:59  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   859 Riley Jetter         16 SEWELL       NJ   26:23   25:59  
    2   854 Kami Hickson         17 CLEMENTON    NJ   28:32   28:14  
    3   931 Paige Wodarczyk      17 SICKLERVILLE NJ   30:40   30:16  
    4   159 Hannah Sharkey       18 TURNERSVILLE NJ   30:55   30:39  
    5   858 Jeanna Jester        17 SICKLERVILLE NJ   31:09   30:45  
    6   348 Isabella Gentile     16 SEWELL       NJ   40:46   40:21  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   907 Kourtney Pyle        20 SWEDESBORO   NJ   36:29   36:04  
    2   350 Brittany Hearn       27 SEWELL       NJ   40:00   39:25  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   928 Matthew Williamson   34 PITMAN       NJ   25:06   24:43  
    2   909 Joseph Sasdelli      31 SWEDESBORO   NJ   27:34   27:07  
    3   346 Al Gatti             34 BLACKWOOD    NJ   30:25   29:48  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   164 Lori Sowers          36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:50   22:33  
    2   853 Amanda Hengel        36 MULLICA HILL NJ   25:14   24:53  
    3   906 Tara Powell          36 ELMER        NJ   27:59   27:37  
    4   855 Donna Huffman        33 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   29:22   28:53  
    5   918 Nina Steffney        38 TURNERSVILLE NJ   29:20   28:55  
    6   102 Angela Tedesco       39 ATCO         NJ   29:37   29:03  
    7   345 Gina Gatti           31 BLACKWOOD    NJ   30:24   29:47  
    8   856 Genise Ivins         34 WESTVILLE    NJ   31:01   30:27  
    9   885 Rachael Merrick      31 SEWELL       NJ   33:02   32:28  
   10   327 Danielle Auxer       39 SEWELL       NJ   34:52   34:31  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        
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===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   937 Eric Schwartz        48 SEWELL       NJ   18:17   18:04  
    2   152 Eddie Ross           44 MULLICA HILL NJ   21:26   21:13  
    3   927 Alexander Williams   45 SEWELL       NJ   22:07   21:49  
    4   870 Courtney Lant        46 SEWELL       NJ   22:56   22:42  
    5   946 Brian Anderson       40 BLACKWOOD    NJ   25:50   25:29  
    6   932 Peter Smithson       49 SEWELL       NJ   27:23   27:04  
    7   880 David Maletta        45 SEWELL       NJ   27:52   27:38  
    8   881 William Mayer        41 TUNERSVILLE  NJ   30:29   30:04  
    9   908 Michael Pyle         49 SWEDESBORO   NJ   31:17   30:51  
   10   887 Patrick Moy          41 SEWELL       NJ   41:16   40:49  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   936 Andie Schwartz       43 SEWELL       NJ   21:51   21:37  
    2   897 Mary Grace Parchesk  45 TURNERSVILLE NJ   24:40   24:24  
    3   921 Jill Wakefield       44 SICKLERVILLE NJ   26:07   25:46  
    4   923 Amy Walsh            40 GLASSBORO    NJ   28:01   27:43  
    5   866 Traci Krause         49 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:22   28:02  
    6   861 Stephanie Kolodziej  45 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:18   29:01  
    7   943 Elizabeth Anderson   41 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:41   29:26  
    8   910 Elizabeth Schmidt    42 SEWELL       NJ   30:37   30:22  
    9   333 Donna Bittner        46 TURNERSVILLE NJ   30:52   30:36  
   10   926 Stephanie Weirich    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:46   39:26  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   163 Robert H Johnson     54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:02   22:44  
    2   153 Ron Jackson          54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:06   22:48  
    3   165 Tom Magliano         55 SEWELL       NJ   26:26   26:06  
    4   107 Alan Minato          51 SICKLERVILLE NJ   27:02   26:45  
    5   161 Patrick Sharkey      52 TURNERSVILLE NJ   28:32   28:10  
    6   929 Joseph Wodarczyk     51 SICKLERVILLE NJ   30:40   30:18  
    7   104 Marc Wall            52 SEWELL       NJ   30:50   30:28  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   156 Kathleen Medley      54 FRANKLINVILL NJ   24:14   23:57  
    2   896 Nicole Orchard       50 CLEMENTON    NJ   25:28   25:08  
    3   933 Dawn Smithson        55 SEWELL       NJ   27:23   27:03  
    4   860 Debbie Kaighn        53 FRANKLINVILL NJ   30:59   30:39  
    5   108 Gina Petrongolo      57 BLACKWOOD    NJ   32:40   31:54  
    6   851 Mary Helen Heineman  56 PROSPECT PAR PA   54:43   54:02  
    7   341 Lisa Fogg-Evans      57 LANCASTER    PA   54:43   54:03  
    8   334 Michelle Burke       54 MARLTON      NJ   55:29   54:54  
    9   915 Tonia Simmons        59 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   55:30   54:54  
   10   883 Virgina Mayer        59 TUNERSVILLE  NJ   56:05   55:18  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   852 Ed Heinemann         60 PROSPECT PAR PA   34:17   33:46  
    2   349 Joe Hargesheimer     71 NEWFIELD     NJ   36:34   36:08  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   336 Sandy Cheillada      63 TURNERSVILLE NJ   33:53   33:17  
    2   913 Gail Seravalli       61 PHILADELPHIA PA   48:34   47:57  

 


